County
Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total
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Democrat
4,521
736
1,660
2,741
962
471
4,872
1,680
567
315
11,343
1,295
8,012
228
1,733
1,427
3,054
318
8,896
1,950
2,252
751
551
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Natural Law

Other
2,106
313
676
801
292
194
1,323
247
115
220
3,220
541
2,180
94
834
256
1,098
110
1,153
2,035
966
199
181

19,154

Republican
5,192
3,859
8,657
2,993
3,663
2,146
9,138
3,658
1,706
2,854

16,367
4,264
14,917
1,412
9,366
2,720
7,162
2,598
4,671
5,343
4,108
2,955
2,337

121,786

Total
11,848
4,909
10,901
6,538
4,820
2,813
15,352
5,485
2,388
3,391
30,987
6,101
25,109
1,734
11,951
4,404
11,329
3,031
14,720
9,341
7,327
3,905
3,070

201,454



Statewide Summary of Wyoming Voter Registration
August 18, 2000

County Democrat Libertarian Natural Other Republican Wyoming Total
Law Reform
Albany 4,613 31 - 2,252 5,306 - 12,202
Big Horn 764 3 - 337 3,894 - 4,998
Campbell 1,705 8 - 716 8,653 2 11,084
Carbon 2,796 8 - 931 3,070 - 6,805
Converse 973 5 - 299 3,543 - 4,820
Crook 484 2 - 214 2,168 - 2,868
Fremont 4,950 21 - 1,467 9,380 2 15,820
Goshen 1,691 - - 271 3,611 - 5,573
Hot Springs 582 - - 121 1,746 - 2,449
Johnson 329 2 - 286 2,914 - 3,531
Laramie 11,376 60 - 3,320 16,663 1 31,420
Lincoln 1,318 1 - 581 4,336 - 6,236
Natrona 8,165 3 2 2,580 15,236 - 25,986
Niobrara 223 - - 115 1,391 - 1,729
Park 1,790 21 - 905 9,699 - 12,415
Platte 1,437 1 - 268 2,731 - 4,437
Sheridan 3,074 14 2 1,137 7,240 - 11,467
Sublette 335 5 - 132 2,648 - 3,120
Sweetwater 8,901 7 - 1,189 4,721 - 14,818
Teton 1,984 7 10 2,099 5,451 - 9,551
Uinta 2,329 2 - 1,019 4,238 - 7,588
Washakie 764 - - 225 2,968 - 3,957
Weston 586 1 - 221 2,423 - 3,231

Total 61,169 202 14 20,685 124,030 5 206,105



Statewide Summary of Wyoming Voter Registration
November 3, 2000

County Democrat Libertarian Natural Other Republican Wyoming Total
Law Reform
Albany 4,886 35 - 2,525 5,868 - 13,314
Big Horn 742 1 - 280 3,780 - 4,803
Campbell 1,822 7 1 795 9,652 3 12,180
Carbon 2,908 9 - 1,029 3,381 - 7,327
Converse 1,029 5 1 327 3,887 - 5,249
Crook 517 2 - 222 2,392 - 3,133
Fremont 5,047 19 - 1,566 10,135 2 16,769
Goshen 1,768 - - 299 3,905 - 5,972
Hot Springs 587 - - 123 1,862 - 2,572
Johnson 342 2 - 317 3,128 - 3,789
Laramie 11,961 60 - 3,645 18,189 1 33,856
Lincoln 1,403 1 - 635 4,747 - 6,786
Natrona 8,608 40 19 2,547 16,561 - 27,775
Niobrara 207 - - 101 1,359 - 1,667
Park 1,877 25 - 982 10,321 - 13,205
Platte 1,478 2 - 303 2,901 - 4,684
Sheridan 3,243 14 4 1,199 7,760 1 12,221
Sublette 345 4 - 139 2,862 - 3,350
Sweetwater 9,304 6 - 1,231 5,526 - 16,067
Teton 1,984 7 10 2,099 5,451 - 9,551
Uinta 2,447 5 - 1,041 4,631 - 8,124
Washakie 843 1 - 230 3,137 - 4,211
Weston 596 1 - 218 2,592 - 3,407

Total 63,994 246 35 21,853 133,927 7 220,012



